
Date Time Topic Type Campus Distance Instructor

Before the excursion
Thursday, March 21, 2024 10:00-12:00 Introduction to the Geology of Scotland Lecture W-O Zoom Alasdair Skelton

13:00-15:00 Introduction to the Geomorphology of Scotland Lecture Zoom (W-O) Zoom Sarah Greenwood
Friday, March 22, 2024 10:00-12:00 Biogeography of Scotland Invited lecture W-O Zoom Sara Cousins

13:00-15:00 Working with Maps Practical Y11 Zoom introduction + Home assignment Carl Regnéll
Monday, March 25, 2024 10:00-12:00 Building a geological map (Scotland) Practical Y11 Zoom introduction + Home assignment Alasdair Skelton

13:00-15:00 Making geological cross-sections (Edinburgh) Practical Y11 Zoom introduction + Home assignment Alasdair Skelton
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 10:00-12:00 Interpretion of surficial geology maps and terrain models (DEMs) Practical Y11 Zoom introduction + Home assignment Sarah Greenwood

13:00-15:00 Introduction to Glen Esk Practical Y11 Home assignment Alasdair Skelton
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 10:00-12:00 Introduction to Cairngorm Practical Y11 Zoom introduction + Home assignment Alasdair Skelton

13:00-15:00 Introduction to Glen Roy Practical Y11 Zoom introduction + Home assignment Sarah Greenwood
Thursday, March 28, 2024 10:00-12:00 Introduction to Loch Ness Practical W-O Zoom introduction + Home assignment Alasdair Skelton

13:00-15:00 Timeline for Scotland Lecture Y11 Zoom introduction + Home assignment Alasdair Skelton

Monday, April 8, 2024 10:00-12:00 GIS Practical Y11 Home assignment Sarah Greenwood
13:00-15:00 GIS Practical Y11 Home assignment Sarah Greenwood

W-O = William Ohlsson Lecture Hall

Excursion Location (activity) Overnight accommodation
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Arrive in Edinburgh Edinburgh

Friday, April 12, 2024 Siccar Point Edinburgh
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Edinburgh Edinburgh

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Glen Esk Cairngorm
Monday, April 15, 2024 Cairngorm Cairngorm
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Glen Roy Loch Ness

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Loch Ness (mapping of geology, gemorphology and vegetation) Loch Ness
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Loch Ness (mapping of geology, gemorphology and vegetation) Loch Ness

Friday, April 19, 2024 Travel from Loch Ness to Edinburgh Edinburgh
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Depart from Edinburgh

After the Excursion
Monday, April 22, 2024 Report writing
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Report writing

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Report writing
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Report writing

Friday, April 26, 2024 Report writing

Monday, April 29, 2024 Deadline for submission of reports



Thursday, April 13, 2023 Edinburgh
Friday, April 14, 2023 Edinburgh Siccar Point

Saturday, April 15, 2023 Edinburgh Enlightenment
Sunday, April 16, 2023 Cairngorm

Monday, April 17, 2023 Cairngorm
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Loch Ness

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Loch Ness
Thursday, April 20, 2023 Islay or Loch Ness

Friday, April 21, 2023 Islay
Saturday, April 22, 2023 Islay

Sunday, April 23, 2023 Islay
Monday, April 24, 2023 Islay
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Islay

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Edinburgh
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